IBERIKA TRAIL - LOZOYUELA 2022

29 Mayo 2022

LARGA - Clasificaciones Junior y Veteran@s

JUNIOR FEMENINAS (1)

Finalizados (1)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS
1 178 Nerea CARRASCO GOMEZ

VETERANAS A (7)

Finalizados (7)
Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto

N[{o|g| AW N =

217
155

29
121
130

19
181

Rosa MATEOS CASASOLA
Anuska MARIANO MARTIN
Gema NEGRETE

Raquel MIRANDA NINO
Olga SANCHEZ TORRES
Marina Elisabet HYYTIAINEN
Angy LOPEZ POZANCO

VETERANOS A (68)

Finalizados (68)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1
2

ONoO O~ W

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

176
68
157
163
25
43
24
3
170

138
124
174
194
208
133
118
202
145

140
75
48

137

209

168

111

147
89
59
87

119

211

126

134

146

100

Juan RAMIREZ VALDERRAMA
Rosendo DE LA GUERRA ESCALADAS
Jose CUENCA RUIZ-SEIQUER
Pablo RODRIGUEZ RUBIO

Angel MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ

Jesus CAVA MARTINEZ

Miguel Angel ORALLO RODRIGUEZ
Nacho CHAMON DE ALBA

Ansel GARCIA GARCIMARTIN
Alejandro MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
David OLALLA ENCINAS

Fernando DELGADO

Vicente Jesus SORIANO GOMEZ
Carlos RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO SANC
Oscar CRESPO NAGORE

Alberto ROLDAN ZARZALEJO
Alberto CORTES LEONARD

Raul JIMENEZ BARCO

German LUCAS ARENAS

Alberto MENENDEZ SUAREZ
Angel VAZQUEZ MARTIN

David SANCHEZ

Horacio BLANCO MORENO

Oscar ESCRIBANO JIMENEZ
Fernando RELLAN PEREZ

Javier VALERO MARIN

Alejandro RINCON DE LA VEGA
Nestor GOMEZ ORTEGA

Jose Maria RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
Andres CARRIL MARTINEZ

lvan FERNANDEZ-VALDES

Luis Miguel CANSINO ALEJO
Antonio ROMERO BLESA

Javier MUNOZ LUCERO

Rafael GARCIA PROL

Ricardo ROMERO MURILLO
Ruben GARCIA DE FRUTOS

pQ
Abs TIEMPO
2  2:44:08
pQ
Abs TIEMPO
6  3:08:57
13 3:34:01
15 3:38:39
17 3:41:24
18  3:41:27
26  3:54:38
27 3:58:37
pQ
Abs TIEMPO
2 2:08:52
5 2:20:42
9 2:23:57
10 2:24:11
12 2:26:11
13 2:28:13
16 2:32:15
17  2:32:38
18  2:33:05
20 2:33:19
21 2:35:55
22 2:35:59
23 2:37:46
28 2:40:05
29 2:40:09
31 2:42:31
32 2:42:49
39 2:45:04
40 2:45:31
4 2:45:39
42 2:46:18
44 2:47:24
47  2:52:33
48 2:53:00
49 2:53:18
50 2:53:37
53  2:55:15
57 2:56:51
62 2:58:36
66  3:00:07
67 3:00:12
68 3:01:07
69 3:01:23
70  3:01:25
71 3:01:28
74 3:03:31
75 3:03:58

CLUB
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB
TTRAIL-TCENTER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
RUNNING ALGETE
TRIBU TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB

ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
A FUEGO

T-TRAIL T-CENTER

TRC

CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR V
CINCO COLINAS

INDIVIDUAL

TRIBUTRAIL

RUNNERS & BEERS
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE

TRC TRAIL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

T CENTER

RSEA PENALARA

TRIBU TRAIL

RSEA PENALARA

THE RUN CLUB TRAIL
INDIVIDUAL

T-TRAIL T-CENTER
INDIVIDUAL

ECCA - CLUB AMISTAD
KMSXELA

INDIVIDUAL

RUNNERS MADRID RIO
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO LOECHES
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

EL ALAMO RUNN

CLUB ATLETISMO EL CASAR
CLUB ATLETISMO SAN FERNANDO DE
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD

Alcala De Henares

LOCALIDAD

El Vellon

Borox

Boadilla Del Monte
Alalpardo

Madrid

Alcala De Henares

LOCALIDAD
Bustarviejo

Madrid
Majadahonda
Alcala De Henares
Leganes

Madrid

Madrid

Alcobendas
Torrelaguna (madrid)
Alcala De Henares
Arganda Del Rey
Madrid

Torrejon De Ardoz
Torremocha De Jarama
Madrid

Bustarviejo
Pozuelo De Alarcon
Navalcarnero
Madrid

Madrid

Boadilla Del Monte
Getafe

Madrid

Mostoles

Pozuelo De Alarcon
Madrid

Madrid

Mocejon

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Loeches

Mostoles
Arroyomolinos

El Alamo

Leganes

San Fernando De Henares






IBERIKA TRAIL - LOZOYUELA 2022

29 Mayo 2022

LARGA - Clasificaciones Junior y Veteran@s

VETERANOS A (68)

Finalizados (68)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

139
56
120
117
99
195
131
159
108
22
65
72
66
88
201
44
152
198
156
96
42
82
150
64
62
79
132
95
39
148
41

Angel RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
Ruben MORENO VALERA
Joaquin GARCIA TORRECILLA
Javier BLASCO

Alvaro SAEZ GARCIA

Sergio GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ
Mariano BLAZQUEZ CASILLAS
Roberto TORRALBO GUTIERREZ
Victor GUZMAN SIERRA

Julio ROJO AREVALO

Ruben CAMACHO JORDE
Oscar PARRALEJO SERRANO
Ignacio DELGADO NEVADO
Olivier PARROD

David CARRETERO GONZALEZ
Lorenzo BORRERO PEREZ
Mario PASTOR GARCIA

Alvaro CASILLAS GONZALEZ
Alberto HERRERO MARTINEZ
Javier GARCIA MOCHALES
Manuel MIRALLES CALVO
Franck STORA

Victor ALIO SANJUAN

Ernesto ALBACETE MORALEDA
Ricardo ARISTONDO GARAY
Abel JIMENEZ CHICOTE

Ruben SIMANCAS SANCHEZ
Sergio SANDOVAL CRUZADO
Gerardo J. RUIZ GARCIA

Angel JIMENEZ MORENO
Javier MATIA SACRISTAN

VETERANAS B (4)

Finalizados (4)

Pto Dor

1
2
3
4

175
35
179
70

NOMBRE APELLIDOS
Maria MARTIN RICHARD
Marta GOIRI RODRIGUEZ
Amanda OIDOR PACHON
Pepa POZA LOPEZ

VETERANOS B (34)

Finalizados (34)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1

Ol NoO G|~ WwWIN

_

110
143
200
190
158
30
186
60
67
69

Salvador LOPEZ DIAZ DE RADA

Jordi PENAS PADILLA

Francisco DEL CID PICAZO

Angel MORENO ALBIN

Juan Antonio SIERRA LOPEZ-OCHOA
Gabriel CABRERA MORENO

Daniel DEL MORAL OLIVA

Francisco GALLARDO MARMOL
Francisco Javier GANDARA RODRIGUEZ
Jose Ramon GARCIA VAZQUEZ

pQ
Abs TIEMPO
78 3:05:25
79 3:05:38
84 3:06:47
85  3:06:53
86  3:07:59
87  3:08:36
88  3:08:43
92 3:12:14
95 3:13:14
98 3:14:37
102  3:16:15
103 3:16:16
104 3:16:19
105  3:16:39
109  3:18:54
113 3:21:09
115 3:22:40
116 3:22:57
117 3:23:02
118 3:23:14
120 3:23:40
122 3:24:43
123 3:24:57
125 3:26:44
126 3:26:48
133  3:39:45
135  3:40:31
137  3:43:50
144  4:01:59
145  4:02:38
147  4:06:55
pQ
Abs TIEMPO
16 3:40:52
21 3:45:20
24 3:52:46
28  4:16:44
pQ
Abs TIEMPO
6 2:20:50
11 2:25:24
19  2:33:10
25  2:39:14
26 2:39:28
27  2:39:30
43  2:46:27
58  2:56:59
61 2:57:27
63 2:59:24

CLUB
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
TRIATLON TRAIL MINDUNDIS
INDIVIDUAL

WE ARE 21
INDEPENDIENTE
TRC

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
T-TRAIL T-CENTER
INDIVIDUAL
T-TRAIL T-CENTER
CLUB FENICE
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
PELEGORO

TRIBU TRAIL
CLUB MAJALASNA
FLACOS FUERTES
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

TRIBU TRAIL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ALPINO MADRILENO

CLUB

CDE OHANA TRITORRE

TIERRA TRAGAME

T-TRAIL T-CENTER

CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNI
C.D. GUADATRAIL

INDIVIDUAL

ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

C. D. CALAMOCHOS CASAVIEJA
INDEPENDIENTE
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LOCALIDAD

Torrejon De Ardoz

San Sebastian De Los Reyes
Bustarviejo

Madrid

Torrejon De Ardoz
Daganzo De Arriba
Madrid

Alcobendas

Pozuelo

Madrid

Leganes

Leganes

Grifion

Madrid

Alcorcon

San Sebastian De Los Reyes
Getafe

San Sebastian De Los Reyes
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

San Agustin Del Guadalix
San Agustin Del Guadalix
Alcobendas

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Azuqueca De Henares
Madrid

LOCALIDAD
Venturada

Madrid

Madrid

Pozuelo De Alarcon

LOCALIDAD

Hoyo De Manzanares
Madrid

Alcorcon

Collado Villalba
Cabanillas Del Campo
Borox

Paracuellos De Jarama
Leganes

Madrid

Madrid
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

VETERANOS B (34)

Finalizados (34)

o

Abs TIEMPO

Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB LOCALIDAD
11 187 Federico FDEZ DE LATORRE 72 3:02:51 NO SOY DE NINGUN CLUB Madrid
12 192 Eloy POZUELO VERDASCO 73  3:03:21 INDIVIDUAL Ciempozuelos
13 93 Joaquin FERNANDEZ ASENSIO 76  3:04:36 INDIVIDUAL Rivas Vaciamadrid
14 162 Ignacio DE LA GRANJA GALLEGO 77  3:04:53 T-TRAIL T-CENTER Mostoles
15 193 Antonio GUERRA FERNANDEZ 91 3:11:51 INDIVIDUAL Rivas Vaciamadrid
16 23 Pedro LOZANO BRANGER 94  3:12:45 INDEPENDIENTE Pozuelo De Alarcon
17 184 Esteban FERRERO MARTIN 97  3:14:31 TODO VERTICAL Madrid
18 164 Pablo MACHUCA JANINI 99  3:15:10 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
19 129 Luis MARTIN DE LOS RIOS 100 3:15:15 TRIBU TRAIL Madrid
20 206 Andres MUELA RANGIL 114  3:22:28 INDIVIDUAL Getafe
21 97 Teodoro Javier CRISTOBAL ARCEDIANO 119  3:23:18 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
22 47 Carlos RIBAGORDA LOZANO 124  3:25:56 CDE OHANA TRIATLON TORRELODONE Collado Mediano
23 213 Jose Manuel CASTANO DE PAZ 127  3:27:37 INDIVIDUAL Marchamalo
24 151 Tomas FRESNEDA BELLO 128  3:29:54 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
25 58 Vicente DI LORETO 131 3:35:15 INDIVIDUAL Pozuelo De Alarcon
26 26 Juan Carlos ACEITUNO PINILLA 132  3:38:43 SPARTAN@S CLUB GRINON Grifion
27 149 Javier GARCIA TRUJILLO 138  3:50:05 A.D.LA FUENFRIA Madrid
28 182 German LOPEZ PEREZ 141 3:52:52 INDIVIDUAL Alcala De Henares
29 141 Jesus SOTO VALCARCE 142 3:53:42 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
30 180 Urbano LOPEZ ALVAREZ 146 4:04:12 INDIVIDUAL Alcala De Henares
31 80 Miguel GARCIA GUERRA 148  4:16:37 INDEPENDIENTE Fuenlabrada
32 191 Sebastian LANCESTREMERE 149  4:17:01 INDIVIDUAL Boadilla Del Monte
33 207 Javier ANCIN MARTINEZ 151 4:29:25 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
34 55 Mario GRACIA FERNANDEZ 152  4:33:17 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
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